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YOUR GATEWAY TO AUTHENTIC
INDIAN FLAVORS
FOR THE MODERN GENERATION!

SHIVANI’S KITCHEN OFFERS ETHNIC INDIAN SPICES, READY-TO-USE SAUCES, FROZEN MEALS, AND COOKING 
CLASSES. WE BRING YOU THE JOY AND EASE OF TASTY HOME COOKING! 

QUICK & CONVENIENT
GOURMET-QUALITY INGREDIENTS

OUR RANGE IS GLUTEN-FREE, DOES NOT CONTAIN PRESERVATIVES AND FEATURES SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING. 
OUR SPICES DO NOT CONTAIN SALT OR OTHER FILLERS, JUST RICH FLAVOURS. WE PROUDLY SOURCE PREMIUM, 
AUTHENTIC INDIAN SPICES FOR GOURMET-QUALITY INGREDIENTS. OUR PRODUCTS ENABLE CUSTOMERS TO 
HAVE RESTAURANT-QUALITY MEALS IN MINUTES.

OUR PANEER IS A POPULAR AND AUTHENTIC CHOICE, AS FRESH AND SOFT AS IT IS IN INDIA.

Sauces
Butter Chicken Sauce
Curry Sauce
Vindaloo Sauce
Channa Masala Sauce
Spices
Biryani Masala
Vindaloo Masala
Butter Chicken Masala
Tandoori Masala
Garam Masala
Curry Masala
Chai Masala
Meals
Butter Chicken and Basmati Rice
Chicken Curry and Basmati Rice
Chickpea Curry and Basmati Rice

Paneer (Dairy)

628011260284.00
628011260321.00
628011260314.00
628011260338.00

628011260086.00
628011260079.00
628011260963.00
628011260994.00
628011260659.00
628011260987.00
628011260970.00

628011260093.00
628011260116.00
628011260109.00

1062801120248.00
1062801120296.00
1062801120269.00
1062801120221.00

628011261175.00
628011261168.00
628011260543.00
628011260581.00
628011261144.00
628011261137.00
628011260970.00

10628011260366.00
10628011260724.00
10628011260748.00

AVAILABLE TO BUY ACROSS ATLANTIC CANADA IN SOBEYS (FROZEN MEALS, SPICES, SAUCES, PANEER), 
SUPERSTORES (FROZEN MEALS), AND WALMART (SAUCES COMING SOON).
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AS AN AUTHENTIC PRODUCER OF PANEER, OUR PRODUCTS APPEAL TO THOSE WITH INDIAN HERITAGE. 
OUR FULL RANGE OF SPICES AND SAUCES MAKE IT QUICK AND CONVENIENT TO CREATE HIGH-QUALITY 
FOOD, APPEALING TO WOMEN 35- 54. OUR FROZEN MEALS ARE POPULAR WITH 25-25 YEAR-OLD SINGLE 
PROFESSIONALS, AND THOSE 60+ WHO NEED EASY, TASTY OPTIONS.

OUR CUSTOMERS

Sauces
Spices
Meals
Paneer

Shelf Stable
Dry Pouches
Frozen
Fridge

240 days
730 days
730 days
90 days

Sauces
Spices
Meals
Paneer

270
60gm
350
350

11 x 9 x 4
9 x 9 x 7
14 x 10 x 6

Quantity Cost

$42
$42
$84
$100

Units Per Case

12
12
12
20

Case dimensions (LxWxH) Gross lbs Per Case

14.4
1.8
10

STORAGE & LIFESPAN

SHIPPING
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