

SHIVANI'S KITCHEN OFFERS ETHNIC INDIAN SPICES, READY-TO-USE SAUCES, FROZEN MEALS, AND COOKING CLASSES. WE BRING YOU THE JOY AND EASE OF TASTY HOME COOKING!

QUICK & CONVENIENT GOURMET-QUALITY INGREDIENTS

OUR RANGE IS GLUTEN-FREE, DOES NOT CONTAIN PRESERVATIVES AND FEATURES SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING. OUR SPICES DO NOT CONTAIN SALT OR OTHER FILLERS, JUST RICH FLAVOURS. WE PROUDLY SOURCE PREMIUM, AUTHENTIC INDIAN SPICES FOR GOURMET-QUALITY INGREDIENTS. OUR PRODUCTS ENABLE CUSTOMERS TO HAVE RESTAURANT-QUALITY MEALS IN MINUTES.

OUR PANEER IS A POPULAR AND AUTHENTIC CHOICE, AS FRESH AND SOFT AS IT IS IN INDIA.

PRODUCT

Sauces	Item GTIN/UPC	Case/Display GTIN/UPC	
Butter Chicken Sauce	628011260284.00	1062801120248.00	
Curry Sauce	628011260321.00	1062801120296.00	
Vindaloo Sauce	628011260314.00	1062801120269.00	
Channa Masala Sauce	628011260338.00	1062801120221.00	
Spices			
Biryani Masala	628011260086.00	628011261175.00	
Vindaloo Masala	628011260079.00	628011261168.00	
Butter Chicken Masala	628011260963.00	628011260543.00	
Tandoori Masala	628011260994.00	628011260581.00	
Garam Masala	628011260659.00	628011261144.00	
Curry Masala	628011260987.00	628011261137.00	
Chai Masala	628011260970.00	628011260970.00	
Meals			
Butter Chicken and Basmati Rice	628011260093.00	10628011260366.00	
Chicken Curry and Basmati Rice	628011260116.00	10628011260724.00	
Chickpea Curry and Basmati Rice	628011260109.00	10628011260748.00	
Paneer (Dairy)			

AVAILABLE TO BUY ACROSS ATLANTIC CANADA IN SOBEYS (FROZEN MEALS, SPICES, SAUCES, PANEER), SUPERSTORES (FROZEN MEALS), AND WALMART (SAUCES COMING SOON).

SHIVANI'S KITCHEN LTD

BUSINESS FOUNDER & REPRESENTATIVE: SHIVANI DHAMIJA

SHIVANISKITCHEN.CA

- SHIVANI@SHIVANISKITCHEN.CA
- 🔇 +1 (902) 412-7072
- FACEBOOK.COM/SHIVANIKITCHEN
- in LINKEDIN.COM/IN/SHIVANIDHAMIJA/
- **INSTAGRAM.COM/SHIVANISKITCHEN/**

STORAGE & LIFESPAN

Sauces	Shelf Stable	240 days
Spices	Dry Pouches	730 days
Meals	Frozen	730 days
Paneer	Fridge	90 days

SHIPPING

	Quantity	Cost	Units Per Case	Case dimensions (LxWxH)	Gross Ibs Per Case
Sauces	270	\$42	12	11 x 9 x 4	14.4
Spices	60gm	\$42	12	9 x 9 x 7	1.8
Meals	350	\$84	12	14 x 10 x 6	10
Paneer	350	\$100	20		

OUR CUSTOMERS

AS AN AUTHENTIC PRODUCER OF PANEER, OUR PRODUCTS APPEAL TO THOSE WITH INDIAN HERITAGE. OUR FULL RANGE OF SPICES AND SAUCES MAKE IT QUICK AND CONVENIENT TO CREATE HIGH-QUALITY FOOD, APPEALING TO WOMEN 35- 54. OUR FROZEN MEALS ARE POPULAR WITH 25-25 YEAR-OLD SINGLE PROFESSIONALS, AND THOSE 60+ WHO NEED EASY, TASTY OPTIONS.





SHIVANI'S KITCHEN LTD

BUSINESS FOUNDER & REPRESENTATIVE: SHIVANI DHAMIJA

- SHIVANISKITCHEN.CA
- SHIVANI@SHIVANISKITCHEN.CA
- 🔇 +1 (902) 412-7072
- FACEBOOK.COM/SHIVANIKITCHEN
- in LINKEDIN.COM/IN/SHIVANIDHAMIJA/
- INSTAGRAM.COM/SHIVANISKITCHEN/

